
14-04-2024	 Sunday	 Mahabisuba (Pana) Sankranti, Shee Hanuman Jayanti
17-04-2024	 Wednesday	 Shri Ram Nabami
18-04-2024	 Thursday	 Sudasa Brata
19-04-2024	 Friday	 Kamada Ekadashi
23-04-2024	 Tuesday	 Chatra Purnima
04-05-2024	 Saturday	 Baruthini Ekadashi
10-05-2024	 Friday	 Akshaya Trutiya, Chandan Yatra, Ratha Anukula
08-05-2024	 Wednesday	 Rukmini Amabasya
14-05-2024	 Tuesday	 Brusa Sankranti
16-05-2024	 Thursday	 Sita Nabami
19-05-2024	 Sunday	 Mohini Ekadashi, Rabinarayan Brata
22-05-2024	 Wednesday	 Sri Nrusingha Janma
23-05-2024	 Thursday	 Budha/Chandan Purnima
02-06-2024	 Sunday	 Jalakrida Ekadashi
06-06-2024	 Thursday	 Amabasya, Sabitri Brata
10-06-2024	 Monday	 Shiva Bibah Utsav
11-06-2024	 Tuesday	 Sitala Sasthi
14-06-2024	 Friday	 Pahili Raja
15-06-2024	 Saturday	 Raja Sankranti
16-06-2024	 Sunday	 Sesa Raja
18-06-2024	 Tuesday	 Nirjala Ekadashi
22-06-2024	 Saturday	 Deba Snana Purnima, Gajanana Besha
02-07-2024	 Tuesday	 Jogini Ekadashi
05-07-2024	 Friday	 Amabasya
06-07-2024	 Saturday	 Netroutsav & Naba Joubana Darshan
07-07-2024	 Sunday	 Sri Gundicha Yatra/Rath Yatra
11-07-2024	 Thursday	 Hera Panchami
15-07-2024	 Monday	 Bahuda Yatra
16-07-2024	 Tuesday	 Karkat Sankranti
17-07-2024	 Wednesday	 Bada Ekadashi, Suna Besha
18-07-2024	 Thursday	 Aadharpana
19-07-2024	 Friday	 Neeladreebeje, Rasogola Bhoga
21-07-2024	 Sunday	 Byasa(Guru) Purnima
31-07-2024	 Wednesday	 Kamada Ekadashi
04-08-2024	 Sunday	 Chitalagi Amabasya
15-08-2024	 Thursday	 Sudasa Brata
16-08-2024	 Friday	 Singha Sankranti, Putrada Ekadashi
19-08-2024	 Monday	 Gamha Purnima, Sri Balabhadra Janma, Rakhi Bandhan
21-08-2024	 Wednesday	 Budhibamana Osha
24-08-2024	 Saturday	 Rekha Panchami
25-08-2024	 Sunday	 Khudurukuni Osha Aarambha
26-08-2024	 Monday	 Sri Krishna Janmasthami
27-08-2024	 Tuesday	 Nandoutsav
29-08-2024	 Thursday	 Kaliyadalana, Ekadashi
02-09-2024	 Monday	 Saptapuri Amabasya
07-09-2024	 Saturday	 Sri Ganesh Chaturthi
08-09-2024	 Sunday	 Nuakhai Parva
10-09-2024	 Tuesday	 Maa Mangala Osha Start
11-09-2024	 Wednesday	 Radhastami
14-09-2024	 Saturday	 Bada Ekadashi
15-09-2024	 Sunday	 Bamana Janma 
16-09-2024	 Monday	 Kanya Sankranti & Biswakarma Puja 
17-09-2024	 Tuesday	 Ananta Brata 
18-09-2024	 Wednesday	 Indu Purnima, Bhagawata Janma
24-09-2024	 Tuesday	 Dwitibahan Osha
28-09-2024	 Saturday	 Ekadashi
02-10-2024	 Wednesday	 Mahalaya Amabasya
03-10-2024	 Thursday	 Nabaratra Puja Aarambha
10-10-2024	 Thursday	 Pithe Mahastami Puja
11-10-2024	 Friday	 Pithe Mahanabami
13-10-2024	 Sunday	 Bijaya Dasami/Dasahara
14-10-2024	 Monday	 Papankusa Ekadashi, Radha Damodara Besha Start
16-10-2024	 Wednesday	 Kumar Utshav & Gajalaxmi Puja



17-10-2024	 Thursday	 Kumar Purnima, Garvana Sankranti
20-10-2024	 Sunday	 Karwa Chauth Brat
28-10-2024	 Monday	 Rama Ekadashi
31-10-2024	 Thursday	 Shyama Kali Puja
01-11-2024	 Friday	 Dipawali Amabasya
02-11-2024	 Saturday	 Girigobardhan Puja
10-11-2024	 Sunday	 Amala Nabami, Sri Radha Debinka Pada Darshan
12-11-2024	 Tuesday	� Bada Ekadashi, Sri Jagannathnka Thiakia Besha/Laxmi Narayan Besha
13-11-2024	 Wednesday	 Tulasi Vibaha, Banka Chuda Besha 
14-11-2024	 Thursday	 Bada Osha, Adakia/Tribikram Besha
15-11-2024	 Friday	 Rasa Purnima, Dalikia/Lakshmi-Nrusingha Besha & Rajrajeswara Besha
16-11-2024	 Saturday	 Bicha Sankranti
19-11-2024	 Tuesday	 Sita Bibah
21-11-2024	 Thursday	 Margasira Prathama Gurubara
23-11-2024	 Saturday	 Prathamastami, 
26-11-2024	 Tuesday	 Utpana Ekadashi
01-12-2024	 Sunday	 Mahodadhi Amabasya
07-12-2024	 Saturday	 Odhana Sashti, Ghodalagi Besha Arambha
11-12-2024	 Wednesday	 Ekadashi
13-12-2024	 Friday	 Geeta Jayanti
15-12-2024	 Sunday	 Purnima, Dhanu Sankranti, Pahili Bhoga
17-12-2024	 Tuesday	 Bata Osha
26-12-2024	 Thursday	 Ekadashi
30-12-2024	 Monday	 Bakula Amabasya 
09-01-2025	 Thursday	 Samba Dasami, Sudasa Brata
10-01-2025	 Friday	 Ekadashi
13-01-2025	 Monday	 Debaviseka/Pousa Purnima
14-01-2025	 Tuesday	 Makara Sankranti
25-01-2025	 Saturday	 Sattila Ekadashi
29-01-2025	 Wednesday	 Tribeni Amabashya
01-02-2025	 Saturday	 Mahaprabhunka Padma Besha
03-02-2025	 Monday	 Sripanchami, Saraswati Puja
08-02-2025	 Saturday	� Bhaumi Ekadashi
09-02-2025	 Sunday	� Baraha Dwadasi Thyagraj Jagannath Mandir Naba Nirman Diwasa
12-02-2025	 Wednesday	 Magha Purnima, Agniutsab, Kumbha Sankranti
24-02-2025	 Monday	 Pankodhara Ekadashi
26-02-2025	 Wednesday	 Mahashivaratri (Jagara)
27-02-2025	 Thursday	 Amabasya
09-03-2025	 Sunday	 Fagudasami
10-03-2025	 Monday	 Papanasini Ekadashi
13-03-2025	 Thursday	 Holika Dahan
14-03-2025	 Friday	 Dola Purnima, Mina Sankranti
25-03-2025	 Tuesday	 Papamochani Ekadashi
29-03-2025	 Saturday	 Chaitra Amabasya
30-03-2025	 Sunday	 Nabadina Puja Aarambha


